PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Page: 1 of 2
FEATURES:
•	 Unique optic allows high lumen transmission while
	 concealing the LED light source resulting in efficient, inviting
	 light and minimizing LED glare
•	 Junction box listed for through branch circuit wiring (Max. 8

”T
ACCESSORIES
ORder code model number description  Accessories image
74087 RR6-BNRING 6” Brushed Nickel Trim Ring
	These NON-IC	commercial	recessed	downlight	fixtures
are	an	economical	LED	lighting	solution	for	new	construction
applications	including	offices,	healthcare	facilities,	educational
institutions	and	other	buildings	that	want	to	reduce	maintenance
and	energy	consumption	without	sacrificing	quality	of	light.
SR6-RcF       6      w
LED 6” COMMERCIAL RECESSED
DOWNLIGHT FIXTURE
RCF SERIES
Page: 2 of 2
SPECIFICATIONS:
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
ORDERING:*
order
code
model OPTIONS
OUTPUT
(LUMENS)
CCT
72912 RCF6 6” COMMERCIAL RECESSED FRAME --- ---
73681 RCF61530W 15W LED 6” COMMERCIAL RECESSED DOWNLIGHT FIXTURE 3000K 825 3000K
73682 RCF61540W 15W LED 6” COMMERCIAL RECESSED DOWNLIGHT FIXTURE 4000K 910 4000K
73438 RCF62630W 26W LED 6” COMMERCIAL RECESSED DOWNLIGHT FIXTURE 3000K 1400 3000K
73440 RCF62640W 26W LED 6” COMMERCIAL RECESSED DOWNLIGHT FIXTURE 4000K 1575 4000K
73442 RCF63430W 34W LED 6” COMMERCIAL RECESSED DOWNLIGHT FIXTURE 3000K 1995 3000K
73444 RCF63440W 34W LED 6” COMMERCIAL RECESSED DOWNLIGHT FIXTURE 4000K 2140 4000K
RCF61530W RCF61540W RCF62630W RCF63430WRCF62640W RCF63440W
ITEM SPECIFICATION 15 watts - DETAILS 26 watts - DETAILS 34 watts - DETAILS
General
performance